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This 18 1o certify that

Name

Rall No
Category
Mather's Name

Father s/Husband's Name

R.P ATHIRA
162002012
GENERAL

S PARAMESWARI DEVI
K S RADHAKRISHNAN

Eligibility

appeared at Central Teacher Eligibility Test conducted by Central Board of

Paper-| (For Classes I-V) Primary Stage

Subject

Maximum
Marks

Child Development and Pedagogy

Mathematics
Environmental Studies

Language-! English
Language-Il Malayalam
Total Marks

Result

Examination held on :

QUALIFIED
20-08-2023

30
30
30
30
30
150

Marks
Obtained

23
25
19
17
21
105
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GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL EDUCATION
KIRALA TEACHER ELIGIBILITY TEST(K-TET) - OCTOBER 2023

EXAMINATION RESULTS
CATEGORY IT

Roll Number 230452

CATEGORY I

LN T EE
[CRUETA

Exam Category

Name R.P.ATHIRA
Date Of Birth . 07/08/1999
Father/Guardian Name K.S.RADHAKRISHNAN
—
: MARK DETAILS
PART | 56
PART Il (Malayalam) 13
PART Ili (English) 25
TOTAL o4
RESULTS QUALIFIED

Dzte & Time of Publication of Resuits : 28/02/2024, 04:30 PM
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(:()\"liRNs\'IhNI OF KERALA
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL EDUCATION
KIURALA TEACHER ELIGIBILITY TEST(K-TET) - OCTOBER 2023

EXAMINATION RESULTS

CATEGORY 11
toll Number 331043
Exam Category 67 Y Le10) 30 @ISR o e
l ;U il e
Name R.P.ATHIRA
Date Of Birth : 07/08/1999
Father/Guardian Name K.S.RADHAKRISHNAN
MARK DETAILS
PART | 29
PART Il (Malayalam) 24
PART Il (Mathematics) 44
TOTAL 97
RESULTS QUALIFIED

Date & Time of Publication of Results : 28/02/2024, 04:30 PM

bs:te are for the immediate information to the candidates
Certnﬁcates lo the qualtﬁe
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